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By Rail
Manchester Town Hall is 10 minutes by taxi from Piccadilly or Victoria stations.  
It is 10 minutes’ walk from Oxford Road or Deansgate stations.

By Tram
Manchester Town Hall is 5 minutes’ walk from the G-MEX tram stop or 
St Peter’s Square tram stop. The tram runs directly from Piccadilly Station.

By Air: Manchester International Airport
From the airport to Manchester Town Hall takes approximately 20 minutes by taxi. 
Trains from the airport to Piccadilly or Oxford Road stations take about 20 minutes.

Visitors’ Parking
Please note there is no on-site parking. The nearest NCP car park is Manchester Central
If you need a disabled parking space, please contact the Conference Office.

Disabled Visitors
If you have any particular requirements please contact the Conference Office.

A666
A676 A680 A671

A58

A672A58
A673

A6

A579

A580

A56
A672

A560

A5103

A56
A57

A6144

A56

A57

A574

A556 A538
A34

A523

A6

BoltonBoltonBolton

  Ashton-Ashton-
Under-LyneUnder-Lyne
  Ashton-
Under-Lyne

OldhamOldhamOldham

MANCHESTERMANCHESTER
    AIRPORT    AIRPORT
MANCHESTER
    AIRPORT

M6

M56

M60
M62

M60

M67

M60

M62

M61

M602

5

115

17
418

2
11
10

5
4

1

24

20
9

8 6

SalfordSalfordSalford

RochdaleRochdaleRochdaleBuryBuryBury

AltrinchamAltrinchamAltrincham
StockportStockport

ManchesterManchesterManchester

Manchester Town Hall
Albert Square
Manchester M2 5DB
T: +44 (0)161 234 4343

Manchester
Central

Manchester
Central

ALBERTALBERT
SQUARESQUARE
ALBERT
SQUARE

MANCHESTERMANCHESTER
CENTRALCENTRAL
MANCHESTER
CENTRAL

River Medlock


